Market Auction Spreadsheet
Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 8-13, 2016

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
1 Yoder, Damon 1400.00 - - - - - - - -
848 0.00 1400.00 - - - 1400.00 - - $1,400.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1400.00 0.00
$1,400.00
2 Stump, Alexis 1200.00 - - - - - - - -
843 0.00 1200.00 - - - 1200.00 - - $1,200.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 50.00% 600.00 0.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 50.00% 600.00 0.00
$1,200.00
3 Hoffee, Marris 375.00 11.25 ——- ——- ——- i - - -
850 0.00 375.00 - - - 363.75 - - $375.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 375.00 0.00
$363.75
4 Howard, Keira 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
816 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
5 Snyder, Kailyn 150.00 4.50
839 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
665 ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
6 Schuch, Andrea 300.00 9.00 30.00
834 0.00 300.00 - - - 261.00 - - $300.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$261.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
7 Straits, Anne 400.00 12.00 - - - - - -
842 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
297 Yoder Amish Home 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
8 Myers, Tommy 500.00 15.00 - - - - - -
826 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $500.00
665 ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN 100.00% 500.00 0.00
$485.00
9 Myers, Kordell 225.00 6.75 - - - - - -
825 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
10 Schlauch, Vincent 150.00 4.50 - - - - i i _—
833 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
665 ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
11 Balder, Logan 200.00 6.00 - - - - i i
801 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
665 ORME HARDWARE OF BERLIN 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
12 Snyder, Allie 275.00 8.25 - - - - - -
837 0.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 275.00 0.00
$266.75
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
13 HawKkins, Keith 1000.00 - - - - - - - -
811 0.00 1000.00 - - - 1000.00 - - $1,000.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$1,000.00
14 Porter, Cole 300.00 9.00 - - 15.00 - - - -
828 0.00 300.00 - - - 276.00 - - $300.00
404 HER REALTY 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$276.00
15 Starr, Cortney 300.00 —-- - - - - - - .-
840 0.00 300.00 - - - 300.00 - - $300.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$300.00
16 Myers, Katelyn 175.00 5.25 - - - - --- -
824 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
17 Drzazga, Maren 300.00 9.00 - - - - - -
807 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
747 Walnut Creek Veterimary Clinic 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
18 Heller, Elle 400.00 12.00 - - - - - - -
812 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
19 Omran, Braheim 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
827 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
399 Wal Mart - Millersburg 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
20 Irwin, Anna 225.00 6.75 - - 11.25 - - - -
817 0.00 225.00 - - - 207.00 - - $225.00
53 Cline Plumbing & Heating 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$207.00
21 Hawkins, Haylie 1000.00 —-- - - - - - - -
810 0.00 1000.00 - - - 1000.00 - - $1,000.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$1,000.00
22 Drzazga, Ethan 250.00 7.50 ——- ——- - i i i
806 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - --- $250.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
23 Pringle, Brooke 300.00 9.00 - - - - - - -
829 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
56 Comfort Inn of Milbg/Comforts Suite Berl 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
24 Cribb, Lilly 150.00 4.50 - - - - - - -
804 0.00 150.00 - - - 145.50 - - $150.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 150.00 0.00
$145.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
25 Varga, Joscelin 1500.00 45.00 - - - - - -
845 0.00 1500.00 - - - 1455.00 - - $1,500.00
387 MT HOPE AUCTION, B&L TRANSPORT, & 100.00% 1500.00 0.00
$1,455.00
26 Hawkins, Cassidy 1300.00 —- - - - ——- - - -
809 0.00 1300.00 - - - 1300.00 - - $1,300.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 1300.00 0.00
$1,300.00
27 Shaw, Autumn 300.00 9.00 - - - - - -
835 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
28 Lepley, Phillip 175.00 5.25 ——- ——- - i i i
821 0.00 175.00 - - - 169.75 - - $175.00
662 COMMERCIAL & SAVINGS BANK DONATING H@UED0% 175.00 0.00
$169.75
29 Balder, Morganne 300.00 9.00 - [ [ [ [ [ -
802 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
30 Rolince, Brook 0.00 69.60 - - - - - - -
831 200.00 2320.00 - - - 2250.40 - - $2,320.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 2320.00 0.00
$2,250.40
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
31 Felgar, Sarah 275.00 8.25 - - - - - -
808 0.00 275.00 - - - 266.75 - - $275.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 275.00 0.00
$266.75
32 Irwin, Laura 350.00 10.50 - - 17.50 - - -
818 0.00 350.00 - - - 322.00 - - $350.00
211 Wolfcreek Outfitter 100.00% 350.00 0.00
$322.00
33 Raber, Andrew 225.00 6.75 - - - - - -
830 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
34 Irwin, Sarah 250.00 7.50 - - 12.50 - - -
819 0.00 250.00 - - - 230.00 - - $250.00
256 Sam, Rhonda & Brogan Steimel 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$230.00
35 Yoder, Aveona 225.00 6.75 - - - - - -
847 0.00 225.00 - - - 218.25 - - $225.00
381 THE HOME BUILDERS ASSOC. OF WAYE & HOILIMEB0% 225.00 0.00
$218.25
36 Miller, Taylor 400.00 12.00 - - 40.00 - - - -
823 0.00 400.00 - - - 348.00 - - $400.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$348.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
37 Jamison, Travis 400.00 12.00 - - - - - -
820 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $400.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 400.00 0.00
$388.00
38 Miller, Tate 550.00 55.00
822 0.00 550.00 - - - 495.00 - -.-- $550.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 550.00 0.00
$495.00
39 Hendrix, Justice 250.00 7.50 - - - - - - -
813 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
40 Berman, Kalob 200.00 6.00 - - - - - -
803 0.00 200.00 - - - 194.00 - - $200.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 200.00 0.00
$194.00
41 Hendrix, Liberty 250.00 7.50 - - - - - -
814 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
42 Yoder, Reno 1000.00 —-- - - - - - -
849 0.00 1000.00 - - - 1000.00 - - $1,000.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 1000.00 0.00
$1,000.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - RAB Rabbit Department
43 Sayers, Joshua 300.00 9.00 - - - - - -
832 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
386 Ron Sayres 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
44 Stocker, Garret 250.00 7.50 - - - - - - i
841 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
45 Sheldon, Jenna 600.00 18.00 -- -- 150.00 -- -- --
836 0.00 600.00 - - - 432.00 - - $600.00
67 Denco Marketing 100.00% 600.00 0.00
$432.00
46 Hendrix, Noah 250.00 7.50 - - - - - -
815 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
47 Wagers, Racheal 250.00 7.50 - - - - - -
846 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
203 Mullett Tire Service, Inc. 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
48 Dials, Hunter 250.00 7.50 - - - - - - -
805 0.00 250.00 - - - 242.50 - - $250.00
110 Rick Hawkins Lumber Company Inc. 100.00% 250.00 0.00
$242.50
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer

Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor

Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2  Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - RAB Rabbit Department
Totals: $20,025.00 $437.85 $0.00 $0.00 $331.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$22,345.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21,575.90 $21,575.90 $0.00 $0.00 $22,345.00

# Animals Sold: 48 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 4.1667 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $22,345.00
Average Seller Price: $465.52
Total Weight: 551.70
End Of Report
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